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Fencers (all, structured order - 18 fencers)

number name and first name nat.
ABDULLAYEVA Azada AZE

14 LEMIASHKEVICH Liudmilla BLR
13 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR
30 RODOLPHO Suelen BRA
6 YAO Fang CHN
10 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
11 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
3 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER
8 CHAN Yui Chong HKG
1 DANI Gydngyi HUN

5 VIO Beatrice ITA
2 MAKOWSKA Marta POL
17 BOYKOVA Viktoriya RUS
4 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
15 JANA Saysunee THA
31 LYSENKO Yuliia UKR
24 GEDDES Ellen USA
23 IVES RUBLEE Mia USA
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Formula of the competition

18 fencers
1 poules: round

18 fencers

3 poules of 6

Separation by : countries
15 qualifiers

Direct elimination : 15 fencers

Tableau direct
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Poule No1l 9:00 piste No piste8

CHAN Yui Chong
BOYKOVA Viktoriya
JANA Saysunee
ABDULLAYEVA Azada
YAO Fang

DANI Gyongyi

HKG
RUS
THA
AZE
CHN
HUN

Poule No2 9:00 piste No piste9

ZHOU Jingjing
LEMIASHKEVICH Liudmilla
IVES RUBLEE Mia

VIO Beatrice

LYSENKO Yuliia
MAKOWSKA Marta

CHN
BLR
USA
ITA

UKR
POL

Poule No3 9:00 piste No pistel0

DEMAUDE Cecile
GEDDES Ellen
BRIESE-BAETKE Simone
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
RODOLPHO Suelen
MISHUROVA Irina

FRA
USA
GER
BLR
BRA
RUS

Budapest 7 aogust 2013

VIM
VIVIVI1lV 0,800
0 1/v| 32 0,200
2|V VIV 4 0,600
011 112 0,000
VIV 4|V V 0,800
1jviVviVvH1 0,600
VIM
VI VIV VIV 1,000
1 V| 0| 3] 2 0,200
0|0 0/0/0 0,000
3| V|V Vi1l 0,600
0| vl V|3 4 0,400
2| V| V| V|V 0,800
VIM
VI 2 0|V|2 0,400
2 01121 0,000
V|V 2|V V 0,800
VI VIV Vi 0 0,800
1/Vv| 04 3 0,200
VIV 2/VV 0,800
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

name and first name
ZHOU Jingjing

YAO Fang
BRIESE-BAETKE Simone
CHAN Yui Chong
MISHUROVA Irina
MAKOW SKA Marta
MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia
VIO Beatrice

JANA Saysunee

DANI Gyongyi

LYSENKO Yuliia
DEMAUDE Cecile
RODOLPHO Suelen
LEMIASHKEVICH Liudmilla
BOYKOVA Viktoriya
GEDDES Ellen
ABDULLAYEVA Azada
IVES RUBLEE Mia

nat.

CHN
CHN
GER
HKG
RUS
POL
BLR
ITA

THA
HUN
UKR
FRA
BRA
BLR
RUS
USA
AZE
USA

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.200
0.000
0.000
0.000

ind.
19
13
13
13
11
10

HS

25
24
22
21
22
22
20
19
21
17
17
14
13
11
11

6

5

0

group
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
qualifier
eliminated
eliminated
eliminated
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Tableau de 16

Women's Foil B
Budapest 7 aogust 2013

1 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
ZHOU Jingjing
I —
9 JANA Saysunee THA
JANA Saysunee
8 VIO Beatrice ITA 15/10
5 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
MISHUROVA Irina
12 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA 15/0
13 RODOLPHO Suelen BRA
CHAN Yui Chong
4 CHAN Yui Chong HKG 15/5
3 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER
BRIESE-BAETKE Simone
14 LEMIASHKEVICH Liudm BLR 15/10
11 LYSENKO Yuliia UKR
MAKOWSKA Marta
6 MAKOWSKA Marta POL 15/8
7 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia  BLR
DANI Gydngyi
10 DANI Gyongyi HUN 15/11
15 BOYKOVA Viktoriya RUS
YAO Fang
2 YAO Fang CHN 15/7
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Tableau de 8 Demi-finales Finale
1 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
ZHOU Jingjing
8 JANA Saysunee THA 15/11
CHAN Yui Chong
5 MISHUROVA Irina RUS 15/12
CHAN Yui Chong
4 CHAN Yui Chong HKG 15/7
YAO Fang
3 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER 15/14
BRIESE-BAETKE Simone
6 MAKOWSKA Marta POL 15/10
YAO Fang
7 DANI Gyongyi HUN 15/6
YAO Fang
2 YAO Fang CHN 15/13
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)

rank name and first name nat.
1 YAO Fang CHN
2 CHAN Yui Chong HKG
3 BRIESE-BAETKE Simone GER
3 ZHOU Jingjing CHN
5 MISHUROVA Irina RUS
6 MAKOWSKA Marta POL
7 JANA Saysunee THA
8 DANI Gyongyi HUN
9 MAKRYTSKAYA Alesia BLR

10 VIO Beatrice ITA
11 LYSENKO Yuliia UKR
12 DEMAUDE Cecile FRA
13 RODOLPHO Suelen BRA
14 LEMIASHKEVICH Liudmilla  BLR
15 BOYKOVA Viktoriya RUS
16 GEDDES Ellen USA
17 ABDULLAYEVA Azada AZE
18 IVES RUBLEE Mia USA
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